

Purchase Order Contract

DATE: 08-23-2010

County	Martin
County #	57
Bridge#	39

Route: _____ NC 11

DESCRIPTION: Bridge #39 Deck Overlay with Latex Modified Concrete

Project# WBS 42579.3.16/DO00074

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 470,000.00

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	Lanford Brothers	Unit Price Bid	Taylor Murphy	Unit Price Bid	HRI Bridge	Unit Price Bid	Palmetto Infrastructure
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 19,390.00	\$ 19,390.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
2	1523000000-E	610	Asphalt Concrete Surface	34	Tons	\$ 273.00	\$ 9,282.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,200.00
			Course, Type SF9.5A								\$ -		
3	4400000000-E	1110	Work Zone Signs (STAT)	48	S.F.	\$ 9.27	\$ 444.96	\$ 9.00	\$ 432.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 576.00
4	4405000000-E	1110	Work Zone Signs (PORT)	128	S.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,408.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,792.00
5	4430000000-N	1130	Drums	30	EA.	\$ 53.00	\$ 1,590.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 1,320.00
6	4455000000-N	1150	Flagger (By Day)	30	Day	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00
7	4516000000-N	1180	Skinny Drum	10	EA.	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 550.00
8	4810000000-E	1205	Paint (4")	7200	LF	\$ 1.04	\$ 7,488.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 3,240.00
9	4900000000-N	1251	Permanent Raised Pavement Marker	8	EA.	\$ 11.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 288.00
10	8161000000-E	420	Grooving Bridge Floors	14220	SF	\$ 0.25	\$ 3,555.00	\$ 0.18	\$ 2,559.60	\$ 0.50	\$ 7,110.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 7,821.00
11	8881000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item-Latex Mod	91	C.Y.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 113,750.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 104,650.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 127,400.00
			Conc Overlay-Very Early Strength								\$ -		
12	8893000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item- Placing & Finishing Latex Mod Overlay-Very Early Strength	1580	S.Y.	\$ 90.00	\$ 142,200.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 50,560.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 94,800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 126,400.00
			Early Strength								\$ -		
13	8692000000-N	SP	Evazote Joint Seals	1	L.S.	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
14	8893000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item-Scarifying Bridge Deck	1891	S.Y.	\$ 12.00	\$ 22,692.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 66,185.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 68,076.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 141,825.00
			Hydro-Demolition of Bridge Deck								\$ -		
15	8893000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item-	1580	S.Y.	\$ 100.00	\$ 158,000.00	\$ 87.50	\$ 138,250.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 227,520.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 150,100.00
			Hydro-Demolition of Bridge Deck								\$ -		
			Total				\$ 487,409.96		\$ 499,656.60		\$ 581,342.00		\$ 644,512.00